Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
C
on
tr

STOCK NO.
Aries
Part No. Description 1 25 100 500
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.Aries Sockets
535-1108800	 1108800	 Half size socket
mouser.com/ecs
535-1107741	 1107741	 Full size socket
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Specifications:
•	Frequency range:  1.000 min. - 45.000 max. MHz
•	Operating temperature:  -30°C to +85°C
•	Output Load: 15pF
520-2532HS-221-3-G	 ECS-2532HS-221-3-G	 22.1184	 3.3
520-2532HS-240-3-G	 ECS-2532HS-240-3-G	 24.0000	 3.3
520-2532HS-260-3-G	 ECS-2532HS-260-3-G	 26.0000	 3.3
520-2532HS-270-3-G	 ECS-2532HS-270-3-G	 27.0000	 3.3
520-2532HS-320-3-G	 ECS-2532HS-320-3-G	 32.0000	 3.3
520-2532HS-400-3-G	 ECS-2532HS-400-3-G	 40.0000	 3.3
520-2532HS-440-3-G	 ECS-2532HS-440-3-G	 44.0000	 3.3
ECS
Part No.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
100101
ECS-2535HS Smd clock
oscillator 3.2 X 2.5MM
DIMENSIONS: mm
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Volt
(Vdc)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Specifications:
•	Frequency range:  0.750 min. - 75.000 max. MHz
•	Operating temperature:  -40°C to +85°C
•	Frequency stability: ±50ppm
•	Output Load: 15pF
520-ECS-2033-036-BN	 ECS-2033-036-BN	 3.6864
520-ECS-2033-040-BN	 ECS-2033-040-BN	 4.0000
520-ECS-2033-060-BN	 ECS-2033-060-BN	 6.0000
520-ECS-2033-073-BN	 ECS-2033-073-BN	 7.3728
520-ECS-2033-080-BN	 ECS-2033-080-BN	 8.0000
520-ECS-2033-100-BN	 ECS-2033-100-BN	 10.0000
520-ECS-2033-120-BN	 ECS-2033-120-BN	 12.0000
520-ECS-2033-130-BN	 ECS-2033-130-BN	 13.0000
520-ECS-2033-143-BN	 ECS-2033-143-BN	 14.31818
520-ECS-2033-160-BN	 ECS-2033-160-BN	 16.0000
520-ECS-2033-200-BN	 ECS-2033-200-BN	 20.0000
520-ECS-2033-240-BN	 ECS-2033-240-BN	 24.0000
520-ECS-2033-250-BN	 ECS-2033-250-BN	 25.0000
520-ECS-2033-300-BN	 ECS-2033-300-BN	 30.0000
520-ECS-2033-320-BN	 ECS-2033-320-BN	 32.0000
520-ECS-2033-400-BN	 ECS-2033-400-BN	 40.0000
520-ECS-2033-480-BN	 ECS-2033-480-BN	 48.0000
520-ECS-2033-500-BN	 ECS-2033-500-BN	 50.0000
ECS
Part No.
Frequency
(MHz)